
PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

IASP 2026 WORLD CONGRESS ON PAIN®

All times and dates are subject to change.

Please note: Coffee breaks overlap with Poster Discussion times. 

All coffee breaks are served in the Exhibition/Poster Hall.

Continuing education credits will not be offered by IASP for Supported 

Symposia, Supported Breakfast Symposia/Expert Sessions, Member-Supported 
Symposia, SIG Symposia, or Company Presentations in the Innovation Labs.

WORLDCONGRESSONPAIN.ORG

Commercial exhibits are open:
 

Time
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45

8:00

8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

17:00

17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15

Sunday 
25 October

Monday
26 October 

Tuesday
27 October

Wednesday
28 October

Thursday
29 October

Monday: 17:00–19:00

Tuesday – Thursday: 09:00 – 17:00 

 Friday
 30 October 

Sunday programming
will be announced in 

late 2025.

Break

Exhibition Opens

17:00
 Welcome Reception 

in Exhibition Hall

8:00 to 12:00
Hands‑on‑Workshops,

SIG Symposium, 
Cadaver Course

13:00 - 17:00
Hands‑on‑Workshops,

SIG Symposium, 
Cadaver Course

14:00 - 15:15
Plenary Session

9:30 - 11:00
Poster Discussion

15:15 - 16:45
Poster Discussion
& Innovation Hub 

Presentations

11:00 - 12:30
Concurrent Topical 

Workshops

Exhibition Closes
& Poster Removal

16:45 - 18:15
Concurrent Topical 

Workshops

Registration Open

Posters go up
in Exhibit Hall

8:15 - 9:30

Presidental Address/
Plenary Session

12:30 - 14:00
Lunch Break

12:45-13:45
Lunchtime Symposia (3) 

8:15 - 9:30
Plenary Session

14:00 - 15:15
Plenary Session

11:00 - 12:30
Concurrent Topical 

Workshops

7:00 - 8:00
Breakfast Symposia

Posters go up 

in Exhibit Hall

12:30 - 14:00
Lunch Break

12:45-13:45
Lunchtime Symposia (3)

8:15 - 9:30
Plenary Session

14:00 - 15:15
Plenary Session

9:30 - 11:00 9:30 - 11:00
Poster Discussion
& Innovation Hub

Presentations 

Poster Discussion
& Innovation Hub 

Presentations

10:30 -11:00 COFFEE BREAK

11:00 - 12:30
Concurrent Topical 

Workshops

7:00 - 8:00
Breakfast Symposia

Posters go up 

in Exhibit Hall

15:15 - 16:45 15:15 - 16:45
Poster Discussion
& Innovation Hub

Presentations 

Poster Discussion
& Innovation Hub 

Presentations

16:15 - 16:45 COFFEE BREAK

Exhibition Closes 
& Poster Removal

Exhibition Closes 
& Poster Removal

16:45 - 18:15 16:45 - 18:15
Concurrent Topical 

Workshops 
Concurrent Topical 

Workshops

12:30 - 14:00
Lunch Break

12:45-13:45
Lunchtime Symposia (3)

8:15 - 9:30
Plenary Session

7:00 - 8:00
Breakfast Symposia

Posters go up 

in Exhibit Hall

11:15- 13:00
Plenary Session

CONGRESS CLOSES

9:30 - 11:00
Concurrent Topical 

Workshops


