



PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

Time 7:00	Sunday 25 October	Monday 26 October	Tuesday 27 October	Wednesday 28 October	Thursday 29 October	Friday 30 October
7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00	Sunday programming will be announced in late 2025.	8:00 to 12:00 Hands-on-Workshops, SIG Symposium, Cadaver Course	Registration Open	7:00 - 8:00 Breakfast Symposia	7:00 - 8:00 Breakfast Symposia	7:00 - 8:00 Breakfast Symposia
8:15			Posters go up in Exhibit Hall	Posters go up in Exhibit Hall	Posters go up in Exhibit Hall	Posters go up in Exhibit Hall
8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30			8:15 - 9:30 Presidental Address/ Plenary Session	8:15 - 9:30 Plenary Session	8:15 - 9:30 Plenary Session	8:15 - 9:30 Plenary Session
9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45			9:30 - 11:00 Poster Discussion	9:30 - 11:00 Poster Discussion & Innovation Hub Presentations	9:30 - 11:00 Poster Discussion & Innovation Hub Presentations	9:30 - 11:00 Concurrent Topical Workshops
11:00			10:30 -11:00 COFFEE BREAK			
11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15			11:00 - 12:30 Concurrent Topical Workshops	11:00 - 12:30 Concurrent Topical Workshops	11:00 - 12:30 Concurrent Topical Workshops	11:15- 13:00 Plenary Session
12:30		Break				CONGRESS CLOSES
12:45 13:00			12:30 - 14:00 Lunch Break 12:45-13:45 Lunchtime Symposia (3)	12:30 - 14:00 Lunch Break	12:30 - 14:00 Lunch Break	
13:15						
13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15		13:00 - 17:00 Hands-on-Workshops, SIG Symposium, Cadaver Course		12:45-13:45 Lunchtime Symposia (3)	12:45-13:45 Lunchtime Symposia (3)	
14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30			14:00 - 15:15 Plenary Session	14:00 - 15:15 Plenary Session	14:00 - 15:15 Plenary Session	
15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30			15:15 - 16:45 Poster Discussion & Innovation Hub	15:15 - 16:45 Poster Discussion & Innovation Hub	15:15 - 16:45 Poster Discussion & Innovation Hub	
16:45			Presentations	Presentations	Presentations	
17:00			16:15 - 16:45 COFFEE BREAK			
17:15 17:30 17:45		Exhibition Opens	Exhibition Closes & Poster Removal	Exhibition Closes & Poster Removal	Exhibition Closes & Poster Removal	
17:45 18:00 18:15		17:00 Welcome Reception in Exhibition Hall	16:45 - 18:15 Concurrent Topical Workshops	16:45 - 18:15 Concurrent Topical Workshops	16:45 - 18:15 Concurrent Topical Workshops	

All times and dates are subject to change.

Please note: Coffee breaks overlap with Poster Discussion times.

All coffee breaks are served in the Exhibition/Poster Hall.

Continuing education credits will not be offered by IASP for Supported Symposia, Supported Breakfast Symposia/Expert Sessions, Member-Supported Symposia, SIG Symposia, or Company Presentations in the Innovation Labs.

Commercial exhibits are open:

Monday: 17:00-19:00

Tuesday - Thursday: 09:00 - 17:00